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8 |WEEY (FHEB) 2021452 5 Hd: 2021-07-09 7,188.00 0.00 26,864,096.84
9 |MEEBEM 202142 A RS 2021-07-09 3,852.00 0.00 26,867,948.84
10 WA tmsl20214R1-6 A5 2021-07-09 13,302.00 0.00 26,881,250.84
11 Eg@agﬂ%%%*m@%ﬁ RHAREFRE 2021-07-21 0.00 2,400.00 26,878,850.84
12 [ EREESRITERSMN 2021-07-21 0.00 2,104.00 26,876,746.84
13 gggggiﬁgiggﬂgﬁzwmﬁ 2021-07-21 0.00 9,600.00 26,867,146.84
14 (IREFAATWLNE—HK 2021-07-21 0.00 5,200.00 26,861,946.84
15 Hﬁ&#ﬂ%ﬂ%ﬁﬁ)\féﬁ 2021-07-21 3,800.00 0.00 26,865,746.84
16 [fFEiTRITHIEF 5% 2021-07-21 0.00 10.00 26,865,736.84
17 |{HHEEHE: 2021-07-22 0.00 1,800.00 26,863,936.84
18 |/ 72021456 A #hf 2021-07-26 400.00 0.00 26,864,336.84
19 | (ARfR3E) RS 20214650 kBB | 2021-07-26 3,370.61 0.00 26,867,707.45
20 |MAREERIBERAF2021E6HHE 2021-07-26 7,240.00 0.00 26,874,947 .45
21 (g TR 2021456 A S 2021-07-26 5,808.00 0.00 26,880,755.45
22 | A R 20214E6 B A 2021-07-26 8,664.00 0.00 26,889,419.45
23 |WEEBAT 2021535 & 2021-07-27 3,852.00 0.00 26,893,271.45
24 |WrEEdEry (B8 20214F3 3 A& 2021-07-27 7,188.00 0.00 26,900,459.45
25 [XTNTERBENARATNESAR | 0a1.0727 34,848.00 0.00 26,935,307.45
26 g;!quﬁﬁ:‘g REIMERAERAMLI 2021 | 5554 07.07 4,619.00 0.00 26,939,926.45
27 ;‘%zﬁi’pm%i”ﬁ HHA-20212R100 | 55040797 21,300.00 0.00 26,961,226.45
28 |WiRiRiF20214F4 A8H-5HTHE 2021-07-27 7,628.00 0.00 26,968,854.45
29 |Maii20214ETAIH-8 8 HAl% 2021-07-27 12,899.00 0.00 26,981,753.45
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30 %ﬁﬁ?@fﬁ%%*ﬁ , 2021-07-'2‘5:'7 14,760.00 0.00 26,996,513.45
31 |WcEiliFk2021 47 H F4x 7 ,"';’ff' i 202_:‘1,»0%-27 5,700.00 0.00 27,002,213.45
32 %gz%%mwr 202UFSHIGE- TR | 5001 07,27 24,200.00 0.00 27,026,413.45
33 [fHitAkA T 202145-6 A P A ZKHE 2021-07-28 0.00 57.20 27,026,356.25
34 |([HEEIE 2021-07-28 0.00 7,100.00 27,019,256.25
35 |[AATHIMEFNZLT 2021-07-28 1,950.00 0.00 27,021,206.25
36 |fBiR202196 A B 2021-07-28 0.00 22,286.28 26,998,919.97
37 |[IBR20214E4-6 B L R AER 2021-07-28 0.00 46,272.92 26,952,647.05
38 |fBLR20214E6 A ERL 2021-07-28 0.00 28,129.54 26,924,517.51
39 |{BLR20214E6 F HAb B IR 2021-07-28 0.00 3,375.55 26,921,141.96
40 |[E/R202147 B FEE TN AR5t 2021-07-28 0.00 9,568.34 26,911,573.62
41 |(EfFEEE 2021-07-28 0.00 35.00 26,911,538.62
42 |(f[FEREHEH RKI05E 2021-07-28 0.00 1,080.00 26,910,458.62
ip (KGR LRI SRR | sezvores 0.00 666.08|  26,000,792.54
44 |{Htk AT 202145-6 5 I AE K 2021-07-28 0.00 25.60 26,909,766.94
45 gg%fz}a (RS 202186 WA | 5051.07.28 0.00 9,238.73 26,900,528.21
46 |fFERAT2021463 HAEBH 2021-07-28 0.00 2,671.84 26,897,856.37
47 | A 20216 B R R T B 2021-07-28 0.00 260.46 26,897,595.91
48 |l LT EERRERAT20214TH e | 2021-07-28 13,758.00 0.00 26,911,353.91
49 |WPRET20214 TS 2021-07-28 4,380.00 0.00 26,915,733.91
50 %’;E”gﬁr BB REIFIRAT 20214 2021-07-28 55,000.00 0.00 26,970,733.91
51 ggﬁgﬁgzwmﬁﬁ@%$%ﬁlﬁ& 2021-07-28 0.00 3,000.00 26,967,733.91
52 |[fIFZETFH2021567ATHEW TR LM | 2021-07-28 0.00 20,538.20 26,947,195.71
53 gf’iﬁé‘ WP20ETAMFARTHIE | 50910798 0.00 7,815.92 26,939,379.79
54 mﬁ*ﬁmmm’%%ﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁlﬁﬁ 2021-07-28 0.00 3,808.16 26,935,571.63
55 |fdEklbe2021 4T BRETH 2021-07-29 0.00 12,500.00 26,923,071.63
56 &ﬁ;gmﬁﬂ%ﬁ&mwmw%_ 2021-07-30 18,184.00 0.00 26,941,255.63
57 %ﬁg?ﬁfﬁﬁ@%g&ﬁﬂ&ﬁﬂ S 2021-07-30 11,620.00 0.00 26,952,875.63
58 gggmmﬁ TREHRERETRITZET | 5051.07.30 0.00 13,646.50 26,939,229.13
59 g*mmﬁg%g@mulwwﬁmﬁ 2021-07-30 7,880.00 0.00 26,947,118.13
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